Sadguru Shree Channabasaveshwara Education Society®

¥ SADGURU PUBLIC SCHOOL BHALKI

PLAY SCHOOL, NURSERY & PRIMARY

NEAR WATER TANK, LECTURE COLONY BHALKI

ENGLISH MEDIUM

UKG

IST

2\ND
|

gRD

4TH

5TH

6TH & 7TH

ADMISSI
ON

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

SCHOOL

15000

16000

17000

18000

20000

22000

24000

LEAD
APP &
KIT

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

BUILDING
FUND

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

TOTAL

21000

22000

23000

24000

26000

28000

30000




