Sadguru Shree Channabasaveshwara Education Society®



## SADGURU PUBLIC SCHOOL BHALKI

PLAY SCHOOL, NURSERY & PRIMARY

## NEAR WATER TANK, LECTURE COLONY BHALKI

## **ENGLISH MEDIUM**

	LKG &			3 <sup>RD</sup>	<b>4</b> <sup>TH</sup>	<b>5</b> ™	6 <sup>TH</sup> & 7 <sup>TH</sup>
	UKG	1 ST	2 <sup>ND</sup>				
<b>ADMISSI</b>				1000	1000	1000	1000
ON	1000	1000	1000				
SCHOOL				18000	20000	22000	24000
FEE	15000	16000	17000				
LEAD				4000	4000	4000	4000
APP &							
KIT	4000	4000	4000				
BUILDING				1000	1000	1000	1000
FUND	1000	1000	1000				
TOTAL	21000	22000	23000	24000	26000	28000	30000

THE ABOVE FEES ARE EXCLUDING VAN FEE. VAN FEE WILL BE SEPARATE BASED ON VILLAGE.